018928288 Courrier - CAPOTORTO.Marie@eccc.gov.kh E463/1/2/1.1.2

RE: Votre réponse a notre appel (E463/1/2) en khmer

Nisha Patel <patel4@un.org>

mer. 19/12/2018 12:49

A:Marie CAPOTORTO <CAPOTORTO.Marie@eccc.gov.kh>;

CcLeang Chea <Chea.Leang@ECCC.GOV.KH>; Nicholas KOUMJIAN <koumjian@un.org>; Chanthan Bou

© <Bou.Chanthan@ECCC.GOV.KH>; Bunkheang Seng <Seng.Bunkheang@ECCC.GOV.KH>; Chorvoin SONG
<SONG.Chorvoin@eccc.gov.kh>; Rattanak Srea <Srea.Rattanak@eccc.gov.kh>; William Smith <smith5@un.org>; Vincent De Wilde
d'Estmael <dewildedestmael@un.org>; Ruth Mary HACKLER <hackler@un.org>; Helen Susanne WORSNOP <worsnop@un.org>;
Travis Michael FARR <farr@un.org>; Coman Kenny <kennyc@un.org>; Vannarith Toch <toch@un.org>; samonnk@yahoo.com
<samonnk@yahoo.com>; antaguisse@yahoo.fr <antaguisse@yahoo.fr>; Cecile ROUBEIX <ROUBEIX.Cecile@eccc.gov.kh>; Marine
Boudjemaa <Boudjemaa.Marine@eccc.gov.kh>; Dounia Hattabi <Hattabi.Dounia@eccc.gov.kh>; Chancharya Sousourn
<Sousourn.Chancharya@eccc.gov.kh>; Socheata Seng <Seng.Socheata@eccc.gov.kh>;

O 1 piece(s) jointe(s) (498 Ko)

OCP Response to KS Judgment Appeal FINAL_KH.pdf;

Dear Marie,
On behalf of the Co-Prosecutors, please see attached.
Kind regards,

Nisha Patel

Assistant Prosecutor

Office of the Co-Prosecutors, room 320
Tel: +855 (0)23 860 148; Ext: 6448

United Nations Assistance to the Khmer Rouge Trials
Extraordinary Chambers in the Courts of Cambodia

National Road 4, Chaom Chao Porsenchey, PO Box 71, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

From: Marie CAPOTORTO [mailto:CAPOTORTO.Marie@eccc.gov.kh]

Sent: Wednesday, December 19, 2018 12:07 PM

To: Leang Chea <Chea.Leang@ECCC.GOV.KH>; Nicholas Koumjian <koumjian@un.org>

Cc: Chanthan Bou <Bou.Chanthan@ECCC.GOV.KH>; Bunkheang Seng <Seng.Bunkheang@ECCC.GOV.KH>; Chorvoin SONG
<SONG.Chorvoin@eccc.gov.kh>; Rattanak Srea <Srea.Rattanak@eccc.gov.kh>; William Smith <smith5@un.org>; Vincent
De Wilde D'Estmael <dewildedestmael@un.org>; Ruth Mary Hackler <hackler@un.org>; Helen Worsnop
<worsnop@un.org>; Nisha Patel <patel4d @un.org>; Travis Farr <farr@un.org>; Coman Kenny <kennyc@un.org>;
Vannarith Toch <toch@un.org>; samonnk@yahoo.com; antaguisse@yahoo.fr; Cecile ROUBEIX
<ROUBEIX.Cecile@eccc.gov.kh>; Marine Boudjemaa <Boudjemaa.Marine@eccc.gov.kh>; Dounia Hattabi
<Hattabi.Dounia@eccc.gov.kh>; Chancharya Sousourn <Sousourn.Chancharya@eccc.gov.kh>; Socheata Seng
<Seng.Socheata@eccc.gov.kh>

Subject: Votre réponse a notre appel (E463/1/2) en khmer

Chers Procureurs,

Comme vous le savez, la réponse a notre appel que vous avez déposée en khmer le 7 décembre 2018 n'a toujours pas
été notifiée.
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Auriez-vous |I'amabilité de nous I'envoyer en copie de courtoisie ?

Bien cordialement,

Marie

Défense de KHIEU Samphan
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